

ORIGINAL DOCUMENT - WITH COMMENTS

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION			
PROJECT :			
RFA/ MOE : EPS C&S/010 PERI (ARCH : A/001, C&S/001, QS/001, M&E/001)		DATE : 06/05/2016	
TO : CCS		NO. OF PAGE : (including this page)	
ATTN :			
CC. ENCL.			
<input type="checkbox"/> CLIENT	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> M/E	<input type="checkbox"/>
<input type="checkbox"/> ARCH	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> Q/S	<input type="checkbox"/>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> C/S	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> PRJ MGR	<input type="checkbox"/>
SUBJECT: PLEASE PROVIDE THE REBAR DETAIL FOR BASE SLAB AT NEW PLAY FIELD.			
ATTACHED STANDARD DETAIL DRAWING (S12178-EPS-002), PLEASE CONFIRM THE GIVEN NON-SUSPENDED SLAB DETAIL CAN BE FOLLOWED			
SUBMITTED BY : <u>D. D. J. K. K.</u> (SIGNATURE)		ENCLOSURE :	
NAME : <u>KUMAR D</u>		URGENT <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> DAY * Minimum 7 days to be allowed for reply	
REPLY:			
<u>This is a comment, typed using the Text Box tool.</u>			
<u>This is a comment, typed using the Typewriter tool.</u>			
BY : _____ DATE : _____ (SIGNATURE)			
NAME : _____			

This document demonstrates issue being faced while flattening objects using the Document - Extract Pages option in PDF-XChange Editor 6.0.317.1 running on MS Windows 10.0.10586 Professional 64-bit.

The position of the flattened comment is being offset (and in some cases disappearing - maybe due to a larger offset) from the original position.

PDF-XChange FLATTENED DOCUMENT

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION

PROJECT :

RFA/ MOE : EPS C&S/010
PERI (ARCH : A/001, C&S/001, QS/001, M&E/001)

DATE : 06/05/2016

TO : CCS

NO. OF PAGE :
(including this page)

ATTN :

CC. ENCL.

☐ CLIENT

☐

☐ M/E

☐

☐ ARCH

☐

☐ Q/S

☐

☒ C/S

☐

☐ PRJ MGR

☐

SUBJECT: PLEASE PROVIDE THE REBAR DETAIL FOR BASE SLAB AT NEW PLAY FIELD.

ATTACHED STANDARD DETAIL DRAWING (S12178-EPS-002), PLEASE CONFIRM THE GIVEN NON-SUSPENDED SLAB DETAIL CAN BE FOLLOWED

SUBMITTED BY :

D. D. J. K. K.

(SIGNATURE)

NAME :

KUMAR D

ENCLOSURE :

URGENT ☒ DAY

* Minimum 7 days to be allowed for reply

REPLY:

This is a comment, typed using the Text Box

This is a comment, typed using the Typewriting tool

BY :

DATE :

(SIGNATURE)

NAME :

ACROBAT FLATTENED DOCUMENT

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION

PROJECT :

RFA/ MOE : EPS C&S/010
PERI (ARCH : A/001, C&S/001, QS/001, M&E/001)

DATE : 06/05/2016

TO : CCS

NO. OF PAGE :
(including this page)

ATTN :

CC. ENCL.

<input type="checkbox"/> CLIENT	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> M/E	<input type="checkbox"/>
<input type="checkbox"/> ARCH	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> Q/S	<input type="checkbox"/>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> C/S	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> PRJ MGR	<input type="checkbox"/>

SUBJECT: PLEASE PROVIDE THE REBAR DETAIL FOR BASE SLAB AT NEW PLAY FIELD.

ATTACHED STANDARD DETAIL DRAWING (S12178-EPS-002), PLEASE CONFIRM THE GIVEN NON-SUSPENDED SLAB DETAIL CAN BE FOLLOWED

SUBMITTED BY : D. D. J. K. K.
(SIGNATURE)

ENCLOSURE :

NAME : KUMAR D

URGENT ☒ DAY
* Minimum 7 days to be allowed for reply

REPLY:

This is a comment, typed using the Text Box tool.

This is a comment, typed using the Typewriter tool.

BY : _____ DATE : _____
(SIGNATURE)

NAME : _____